Ml"- Academy of INSTITUTIONAL ACADEMIC

it Vi g o CALENDAR

Alandi (D), ACADEMIC YEAR 2019 - 2020

Pune - 412 105 TERM / TRIMESTER Il (FY, 8Y, TY and B Toch)

WEF. 6/01/2020
Description Start Date End Date
Somester - U (FY, $Y, TY and B.TECH)
Commencement and Conchasion 6 Jan 2020 (Monday) 20 Jun 2020 (Saturday)

Technics Event 1 (Tussday) snd 12 (Wednesday) Feb 2020

Annal Socl Gathering 13 (Thursday) 0 15 (Saturday) Feb 2020

In Semester Examnancn [FY. SY. TY and BTech: 2 March (Monday) - & Mar 2020 (Mondsy)

First Rewew (TY, BTech) 6 Feb (Thursday) 2020

S etalenoons Second Review (TY, BTach) - 13 Mar (Fnday) 2020
Teachirg Enc and Final Detention List 23 April 2020 (Thursday)

Pracbcy Exams FY, SY. TY, B Tech: 24 Apel (Friday) - 2 May 2020 {Satunday}

Project Exams 2 Mary 2020 (Saturcay)

Term End FY, SY. TY, BTech 2 May 2020 {Saturday)
Preparatory Leave FY, SY, TY, B Tech: 3 May (Sunday) - 10 May 2020 (Sencay)
Eng Semesier Examinaton £Y, SY. Tv, 8 Tech, 11 May {Moray) - 21 May 2020 (Thursday)
Resuit Declarason 1 Jure (Morcary)

Regisraton % Re - Examination FY.5Y TY, B Tech 2 June (Tuesday) - 3 June 2020

— — (Vacnesday)
FY, SY. TY, B Tech: B Juna (Monaay} - 17 June 2020

Re - Examination .
Resut Declaration (Re Examination) 20 June 2020 (Saturday)
Remedal Term Regalration 27 Juna 2020 (Monday) - 23 June 2020 (Tussday)
Reredal Term 24 June (Wodnasday) - 10 July 2020 (Fridey)
Remedial Term Examinabon 13 July (Monday) - 17 July 2020 (Friday)
Irterneno 22 May (Friday) to 18 July{Saturdey) 2020
Criertston for the next Academic Year 13 Juy |Monday) - 18 July 2020 (Saturcay)
Commencement of Next Acadame Year 20 July 2020 (Mondsy)
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